
 

Lifestyle Activities 
1-7 April 

Time Location Activity Notes 

Tuesday 1 April 

9.45am-11.15am St Clare Art group with Meredith $5.00 

10am- 11.30 Riddle Lifestyle visits  

2pm-3pm  Riddle South  Shuffleboard  

Wednesday 2 April 

10.30am-11am  Hub Uniting Church Service  

2pm - 3pm Hub Murder Mystery 
Afternoon.  

 

Thursday 3 April 

10am-11am Café area Walking Group with Garden 
Talk 

 

2pm - 3pm Hub   Sweet Beats & Harmony Concert $5.00 

Friday 4 April 

10.30am - 11am Wisteria Tai Chi  

2pm – 3pm Hub Bocce   

Saturday 5 April 

10am - 11am Wisteria  Cooking    

2pm - 3pm Hub  Bingo $2.50 

Sunday 6 April 

10am - 11am Wisteria Seated Exercises  

2pm - 3pm Hub Mixed Games  

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Lifestyle Activities 

7-13 April 
 

Time Location Activity Notes 

Monday 7 April 

10am - 11.15am Hub Tots at Dots  

2pm - 3pm Wisteria Card Making $2.50 

2pm-3pm Cheater Lifestyle Walks  

Tuesday 8 April 

9.45am-11.15am St Clare Art group with 
Meredith 

$5.00 

10am Wisteria Hearing Clinic  

2pm-3pm  Riddle North  Whiteboard Games  

Wednesday 9 April 

10.30am-11am  Riddle 
North  

Anglican Church 
Service 

 

2pm - 3pm Hub 

 

Singalong with Olly 
and Dean  

 

Thursday 10 April 

10am-11am Café area Walking Group with 
Garden Talk 

 

2pm - 3pm St Clare Creative Corner  
Arts/Crafts  

$5.00 

Includes Faberge 
Egg Making 

Friday 11 April 

10am - 11am Wisteria Seated Tai Chi  

2pm – 3pm Hub Stories  

Saturday 12 April 

10am - 11am Riddle North  Knit and Natter  

10am All Areas  Shopping Trolley  

2pm - 3pm Hub  Singalong with Olly & Dean  

Sunday 13 April 

10am - 11am Hub Café Club $2.00 

2pm - 3pm Hub Bingo $2.50 



 

Lifestyle Activities 
14-20 April 

 

Time Location Activity Notes 

Monday 14 April  

10am- 11am Hub Movement To music  

2pm - 3pm Riddle South Shuffleboard  

Tuesday 15 April 

9.45am-11.15am St Clare Art Group with Meredith $5.00 

10.00 – 11.00 Wisteria Colour me Calm  

2pm – 3pm Cheater Quiz  

Wednesday 16 April 

10.30am-11am Hub   Uniting Church Service   

2pm-3pm Hub  Kingston Choir $5.00 

Thursday 17 April 

10am - 11.10am Garden/Cafe Walking group with 
Garden Talk / Easter 
Hunt 

 

ALL   AREAS SPECIAL  LUNCH  

2pm – 3pm Hub  Animal Wellbeing    
Program Centacare 

 

Friday 18 April – GOOD FRIDAY  PUBLIC HOLIDAY 

10am - 11am Wisteria Seated Tai Chi  

12pm-1.30pm Hub Concert on the Big Screen  

Saturday 19 April 

10am – 11am Wisteria Cooking   

2pm - 3pm Hub Bingo $2.50 

Sunday 20 April – EASTER SUNDAY 

10am - 11am Wisteria  Seated Exercises  

2pm - 3pm Hub Easter Whiteboard Games  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 
Lifestyle Activities  
21-27 April 
 

Time Location Activity Notes 

Monday 21 April  EASTER MONDAY – PUBLIC HOLIDAY 

10am – 11am Hub  Movement To Music  

10.15 – 11.00 St Clare Lifestyle visits  

2pm – 3.30pm Hub   ‘Easter Parade’ Movie   

Tuesday 22 April 

9.45am – 11.30am St Clare Art group with 
Meredith 

 

10am- 11am All Areas Lifestyle walks  

2pm-3pm Riddle North Table Games  

Wednesday 23 April 

10.30am – 11am  Hub  

  

Church of Christ Church 
Service 

 

2pm - 3pm Hub  Flora’s Champions Kids 
performance 

 

Thursday 24 April  

10am – 11.30am Shed Area Anzac Service  

2pm - 3pm Hub Happy Hour afternoon  $5 Spirits 
available.  

Friday 25 April– ANZAC DAY  PUBLIC HOLIDAY 

10am - 11am Cheater Quiz and Things  

1:30pm - 3pm Hub Two Up Game  

Saturday 26 April 

10am - 11am Riddle North Knit and Natter    

10am All Areas Shopping Trolley  

2pm - 3pm Hub Singalong with Olly & Dean  

Sunday 27 April 

10am - 11am Hub Café Club $2.00 

2pm - 3pm Hub Bingo $2.50 



 

 

Lifestyle Activities 
28-30 April 

 

Time Location Activity Notes 

Monday 28 April 

10am - 11.15am Hub Tots at Dots   

2pm - 3pm Riddle North 

Dine  

 Birthday Party for April 
Birthdays 

  All Welcome 

Tuesday 29 April  

9.45am-11.15am St Clare Art group with 
Meredith 

$5.00 

10am-11am  Riddle North  Colour me calm  

2pm-3pm  Riddle South Milkshakes in the garden  

Wednesday 30 April 

10.30am – 11am  Hub  

  

Church Service- Baptist  

10am- 11am Riddle North Intergenerational 
Creativity to Change 
morning Tea 

 

2pm -3pm Hub  Music Magic & 
Memories Concert 

 $5.00 

 


